
 
 

 
September 5th, 2024 
  
Dear Parents, 

Easily pay for school fees and activities this year! Create your free MySchoolBucks account to conveniently 
and securely pay fees with an account online or with the mobile app. 

While school meals are free, there are a handful of additional meal options that require a fee. As a result, all 
meal related payments/balances and the Free & Reduced Application will remain at PaySchools. Everything 
else has already began to transition to MySchoolBucks with school fees all being moved over effective October 
7th, 2024. 

With MySchoolBucks you’ll be able to view purchases, check your student’s outstanding fee balance, sign up 
for field trips, and pay for school activities from anywhere! 

Get Started Today: 

1. Go to myschoolbucks.com or download the mobile app 
Download on the App Store (Apple/ios) 
Get It On Google Play (Android) 

2. Create your free account and add your students 

         
*Enter your students name, school (from a list), and date or birth or student number 

3. Review any outstanding invoices or store products for purchase                             
 
If you have general questions about creating your account or adding your students, please us at the contact 
information below per school: 
 
Infant/Toddler Childcare & Preschool – Karena Dohman, kdohman@esdk12.org 
Running Creek Elementary – Carla Robledo, crobledo@esdk12.org 
Singing Hills Elementary – Stacey Chambers, schambers@esdk12.org 
Elizabeth Middle School – Jeannie Suazo, jsuazo@esdk12.org 
Elizabeth High School (School Fees) – Deb Nicolas, dnicolas@esdk12.org 
Elizabeth High School (Athletic Fees) – Rosalyn Seale, rseale@esdk12.org 
District Wide – Rebekah Brooks, rbrooks@esdk12.org 
 
If you need assistance with your account, you can find helpful how-to videos and answers to commonly asked 
questions by visiting myschoolbucks.com. Or, you can contact MySchoolBucks directly by logging into your 
account to start a chat conversation or give them a call at (855) 832-5226. 

 

 

https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/myschoolbucks/id661878685?mt=8
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.hss.msb&feature=search_result
mailto:kdohman@esdk12.org
mailto:crobledo@esdk12.org
mailto:schambers@esdk12.org
mailto:jsuazo@esdk12.org
mailto:dnicolas@esdk12.org
mailto:rseale@esdk12.org
mailto:rbrooks@esdk12.org

